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Omaxe City North Avenue, Sector-15, Rohtak Road, Bahadurgarh-124507 
ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL 

2024-25 

2023-24 

2022-23 
2021-22 

Year 

2024-25 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E- 531779 Ph.: 9992398978, 9355525085 

2023-24 

Principe/ a 

No. of registered 
students 
35 

26 

!! frar éa yoyt !! 

21 

24 

No. of registered 
students 
21 

St. Stephen's Indiatšèhool 

Omaxe City, North Avenue Sec-15, Bahadurgarh (HR.) 

CBSE Aff. No.: 531779 

Jhajar(HR) 

CLASS-X 

No. of students 
passed 

35 
25 

20 
24 

CLASS-XII 

No. of students 
passed 
21 

9 

Pass 
percentage 
100 
96.15 

95.24 
100 

Pass 
percentage 
100 
100 

remarks 

remarks 
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