



ॐ
!! विद्या सर्वत्र पूज्यते !!

ST. STEPHEN'S INDIAN SCHOOL

Omaxe City North Avenue, Sector-15, Rohtak Road, Bahadurgarh-124507
Jhajjar(HR)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E- 531779 Ph.: 9992398978, 9355525085

CLASS-X					
s.no	Year	No. of registered students	No. of students passed	Pass percentage	remarks
1	2024-25	35	35	100	
2	2023-24	26	25	96.15	
3	2022-23	21	20	95.24	
4	2021-22	24	24	100	

CLASS-XII					
s.no	Year	No. of registered students	No. of students passed	Pass percentage	remarks
1	2024-25	21	21	100	
2	2023-24	9	9	100	

Principal *Badary*
St. Stephen's Indian School
Omaxe City, North Avenue
Sec-15, Bahadurgarh (HR.)
CBSE Aff. No.: 531779